
The JunkYard Market was opened during the late summer of 2021. 

The sale of alcohol was licensed using Temporary Event Notices for – 

• 12pm to 10pm on Friday 14th August through to Sunday 16th August 
• 12pm to 10pm on Friday 21st August through to Sunday 23rd August 
• 12pm to 10pm on Friday 28th August through to Bank Holiday Monday 31st 

August 
• 12pm to 10pm on Friday 4th September through to Sunday 6th September 
• 12pm to 10pm on Friday 11th September through to Sunday 13th September 
• 12pm to 10pm on Friday 18th September through to Sunday 20th September  
• 12pm to 10pm on Saturday 3rd October and Sunday 4th October. 

The following crime map displays are taken from the official Police.uk website which 
is compiled from all recorded crime including reports of anti-social behaviour. 

The area researched covers the relevant part of Duke Street around the site of the 
premises and surrounding neighbourhood. Crime data includes all reported crime in 
this area at any hour of the day, not just for the hours when the JunkYard Market 
was open. 

 



 



 



 

Figures for September 2020 were published on-line on Friday 30th October. 

The following shows a comparison between September this year with September 
2019 – 



 



 


